SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: September 9, 2013

Name

Kristen Lewis

Jody Hogman
Kate Miller
Todd Bergey
Sue Knoll

Conference Location

Family Law for School Leaders Bethlehem, PA
Seminar will address custody,
confidentiality, and parent communication.

Facilities Management Conference Harrisburg, PA
e Gain ideas to create efficiencies
and reduce cost
e Fine-tune use of SchoolDude
e Build a network of contacts
e Exchange challenges and solutions

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Date

9/13/13

9/25/13
9/26/13

Days Substitute

Cost
1 0.00
2 0.00

Fund
Source

L
(AS)

Total

Cost
(including

cost for
substitute)

150.00

390.00
512.00
422.00
497.00



David Long

Sue Knoll

David Long

Danielle Westwood

Fall Directors’ Meeting

This annual meeting is to discuss new rules
and regulations for competitive speech and
debate in the NCFL. As the league director
for the Allentown league, | can help guide
the discuss in and be able to explain these
changes to our league so we are update to
date on them.

Transportation Conference
e Gain ideas to create efficiencies
and reduce cost
e Fine-tune use of SchoolDude
e Build a network of contacts
Exchange challenges and solutions

Fall Conference

I am a Vice President of the PSDA and will
present two new coaches’ workshops that
weekend.

Strengthening the Core of Special
Education

Conference focus-building and maintaining
knowledge and application of the PA
Common Core Standards across Special
Education settings.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

New Orleans, LA

Harrisburg, PA

State College, PA

Schnecksville, PA

9/27/13
9/28/13

10/10/13

10/18/13
10/19/13

4/8/14

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

(ABG)

100.00

280.00

100.00

120.00



