SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: September 9, 2013

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Kristen Lewis	Family Law for School Leaders Seminar will address custody, confidentiality, and parent communication.	Bethlehem, PA	9/13/13	1	0.00	L (A.S.)	150.00
Jody Hogman Kate Miller Todd Bergey Sue Knoll	 Facilities Management Conference Gain ideas to create efficiencies and reduce cost Fine-tune use of SchoolDude Build a network of contacts Exchange challenges and solutions 	Harrisburg, PA	9/25/13 9/26/13	2	0.00	L	390.00 512.00 422.00 497.00

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

David Long	Fall Directors' Meeting This annual meeting is to discuss new rules and regulations for competitive speech and debate in the NCFL. As the league director for the Allentown league, I can help guide the discuss in and be able to explain these changes to our league so we are update to date on them.	New Orleans, LA	9/27/13 9/28/13	2	100.00	O	100.00
Sue Knoll	 Transportation Conference Gain ideas to create efficiencies and reduce cost Fine-tune use of SchoolDude Build a network of contacts Exchange challenges and solutions 	Harrisburg, PA	10/10/13	1	0.00	L	280.00
David Long	Fall Conference I am a Vice President of the PSDA and will present two new coaches' workshops that weekend.	State College, PA	10/18/13 10/19/13	2	100.00	O	100.00
Danielle Westwood	Strengthening the Core of Special Education Conference focus-building and maintaining knowledge and application of the PA Common Core Standards across Special Education settings.	Schnecksville, PA	4/8/14	1	100.00	S (ABG)	120.00